
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I BPANO. 1. C7TCTtO c PAGE OF

2. AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REUIS TIONIPURCHOASE RE-. NO. •.PROJSZT NO.(r .

M010 .u.-!3-.36
see block 16c dated 07/25/2013

. ISSUED sY CODE 3 7. ADMINISTERED BY (ao-•lherthanhIemn6) CODE 310

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: La'toya Cooper Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64M
Mail Stop: 3WEN 05C64M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR M_.. seL county. State and ZiP Codel (x) QA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

921 S 8TH AVE STOP 8219 i 0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-38-09-696

POCATELLO ID 832090002

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-28-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the fotlowing methods:

(a) By completing hems 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATIONDATA i TH ird) B&R: 2013-64-11-N-157; JOB CODE: TO8450; OFOC: 251FR ;
APPRT 31XC200; FAICT S: 133107; AMOUNT OBE IGATED: $64,014.00
DUNS: 078341468; NTAICS: 61143R

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,- -

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
W1( A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specjtyautowfy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suoc as dM59gas in paying aco, 08pmopnaUn do8, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(01

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

O. OTHER (Sody yptof a o"Ciaýt oeI 0Mwty) FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (Mar 2000)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor _is not, X is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODI•FCAnTON (Organzed by UCF scon headags, mrcbling soliclIwun•icrae subjct matter whem ltiwblo.)

The purpose of this modification is to 1) provide incremental funding in the amount of $64,014.00, thereby

increasing the total obligated amount from $275,800.00 to $339,814.00; and 2) Exercise Option Year 4 of the contract,
thereby extending the period of performance end date to September 28, 2014.

Contract Ceiling Amount: $617,091.00 (unchanged)

Total Obligated Amount: S339,814.00 (changed)
Period of Performance: September 29, 2009 through September 28, 2014 (changed)

See continuation page for detailed changes.

Except as provided hermen, al Isms aend wonditions of documrnent relerced in Item BA ow I0A. as hoe..tofos changed. m-mains unchanged and In fur force and effec.

15A. NAME AND T E OF SIGNER (Type psI) 1151k NAMEE AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER r1 ype 0,.. )

Adelis N. Rodriguez

Contracting Officer

15B NflEACTR01_S 15SC. DATE SIGNED lE NmA ý F~MERI~,/ 16•L ~.IC. DATE SIGNED

(S,. naiwe of pes acT#oDRDd 16 FOR Msignatur at crncnaE.g ont0r-

8158 764-1.16.1-870 STA'NDARD FORM 30 (R0EV 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE P dikril by GSA -FAR (48 CFRI 53243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
AUCd 2 2 2013

09012WIP¶~LATE - A omooi



Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification M01 0 is to:

1. Provide incremetal funding in the amount of $64, 014.00;

2. Exercise Option Year 4, thereby extending the period of performance end date to September 28, 2014.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made to the contract:

1) Section B.6, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS, the first sentence in paragraph (a)
and paragraph (b) are deleted in their entirety and replaced with the following:

"(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered,
and accepted for CLINs 001, 002, 003, 005, 006, 008, 009, 011, 012, 014 and 015 under this contract
is $350,747.00."

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $339,814.00 for CLINs 001, 002,
003, 005, 006, 008, 009, 011, 012, 014 and 015."

2) Section B.7, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-TASK ORDERS, the first sentence in paragraph (a) is
deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered,
and accepted for CLINs 004, 007, 010, 013 and 016 under this contract is $266,344.00."

3) Section B.3 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATIVE 2 (MAR 1987) is deleted in its
entirety and replaced with the following:

"The ordering period for the contract shall commence on September 29, 2009 and will expire on
September 28, 2014."

A summary of obligations from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY09 Obligations $58,505.00
Total FY10 Obligations $32,739.00
Total FY1 1 Obligations $57,830.00
Total FY12 Obligations $64,908.00
Total FY13 Obligations $125,832.00
Total NRC Obligations $339,814.00

ADO other terms and. cond~tiicns of the coantract rerna: unchanged.


